ov195ea OV195XA-23003C / Engine

£ . 4
\ 43 a4 ass o v
216 206 440 ~ e O e
224 2097\ 207 (186191
185 Q.,\ -&1 spT5A
223, )ﬁ 211 &ﬁﬁj 38 104-,897,
> (] 200 "5,

v 210
241

110A

Teilelisteovi9sea ovi9sxa-23003c / Engine

R:F ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY REMARK
1 001 Order Engine or 1
Short Block
33734 Breather Element
12 37944 Breather Tube
12B 36694 Breather Tube Elbow
15 37901 Governor Rod (Incl. 1
14)



19 31386 Extension Spring

26 650561 Screw, 1/4-20 x
19/32"
35 651053 Screw, T-25, 10-32 x 1
63/64"
37109 Retaining Ring
40 40045 Piston, Pin & Ring
Set (.010" OS) (Incl.
Ref. 42)
42 40007 Ring Set (.010" OS) 1
37905 Connecting Rod

Ass'y. (Incl. 46)

48 35616 Valve Lifter
29914 Oil Pump Ass'y.
72 37614 Oil Drain Plug (Flush 1
Mount)
75A 510337 Oil Seal (Governor 1
Shaft)
81 35479A Washer
82 37908 Governor Gear Ass'y. 1
(Incl. 81)
86 651096 Screw, 1/4-20 x 1- 11
5/16"
611299 Flywheel
93 650816 Flywheel Nut
101 610118 Spark Plug Cover
651007 Screw, T-15, 10-24 x
15/16"
110 611306 Ground Wire (black) 1
4-1/8"
119 37909 Gasket

125 37911 Fxhauist Valve (Std.) 1



(Incl. 151)

651097 Screw, 5/16-18 x 1-

7/8"

150 31672 Valve Spring

151A 40016A Valve Cap & Seal

155 37914 Rocker Arm

156 651098 Rocker Arm Stud, 2
1/4-28 x 3/4"

158 36629 Push Rod

160 37917 Rocker Arm Cover

166 38031 Engine Shroud

182 651076 Screw, 1/4-28 x 1-
1/8"

185 37918 Intake Pipe

200 37919 Control Bracket

207 37950 Throttle Link

211 28942 Screw, 10-32 x 3/8" 1

223 651099 Screw, 1/4-20 x
7/8"

238 651124 Screw, .250 x 400,
10-32

241 37938 Air Cleaner Collar 1
(Black)

250 37942 Air Cleaner Cover

262 650831 Screw, 1/4-20 x
1/2"

270 37928 Exhaust Manifold

277 651101 Screw, 1/4-20 x 2-
39/64"



287 650926 Screw, 8-32 x 7

21/64"
292 26460 Fuel Line Clamp
301 37845 Fuel Cap (Red
Plastic) ( 1-1/2"
1.D.)
306 37937 O RING
310 37939 Dipstick
590701 Starter Handle
(standard)
651032 Screw, 12-16 x 5/8"
370 37318 Decal - Primer 3X
with Hand
390 590739 Rewind Starter
420 730225A SAE 30 4-Cycle
Engine Oil (Quart)
(Summer)
456 37945 Oil Fill Tube Spacer
458 651100 Screw, 10-24 x 2-
3/8"



res.16 143-003504 / RS3-590739 Recoil Starter.

This illustration may not depict actual equipment and is for reference purposes only.

Teilelisteres. 16 143-003504 7 RS3-590739 Recoil Starter.

REF

# ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY REMARK
1 590739 Rewind Starter 1
2 590618A Pulley & Rewind Spring 1

Ass'y



590772 Repair Kit

590535 98" Starter Rope (cut to 1 also available in 740033B Starter Rope & Handle Kit
length)



caseries.19 OV195EA-23501A / TEC-640336 Carburetor.

| >82

Teilelistecaseries. 19 ovi195£4-235014 7 TEC-640336 Carburetor.

REF # ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY REMARK
640336 Carburetor 1 Incl. 184 of Engine PartsList

0

2 631767 Throttle Return Spring 1



5 631183 * Dust Seal

650506 * Shutter Screw

632045 Choke Return Spring

13 631183 * Dust Seal

15 630735 Choke Positioning Spring

17 651025 Throttle Crack Screw/Idle 1
Speed Screw

20 640357 Idle Restrictor Screw
-——-_

25 631867 Float Bowl
-——-_

28 632802 Float (Plastic)
-——-_

30 631021A * Inlet Needle, Seat & Clip 1

(Incl. 31)
-——-_
632745 Main Nozzle Tube

=====

40 640083 High Speed Bowl Nut
-——-_

47 630748 :VV\IIIeIch Plug, Idle Mixture 1

e

632760B *Repair Kit (Incl. items marked PK innotes)



